Participant Name

Barbour County Sheriff's Office
Barbour County Sheriff's Office
Beckley Police Department

Beckley Police Department

Berkeley County Sheriff's Office
Berkeley County Sheriff's Office
Berkeley County Sheriff's Office
Bluefield Police Department

Boone County Sheriff's Office

Boone County Sheriff's Office
Braxton Co. Sherri's Office
Bridgeport Police Department
Brooke County Sheriff's Office
Buffalo Police Department

Calhoun County Sheriff's Office
Charleston Police Department
Charleston Police Department
Clarksburg Police Department

Clay County Sheriff Dept.

Doddridge County Sheriff's Department
Eleanor Police Department

Fairmont Police Department

Grafton Police Department

Grant County Sheriff's Department
Greenbrier County Sheriff's Department
Greenbrier County Sheriff's Department
Hampshire County Sheriff's Office
Hancock County Sheriff's Office
Hardy County Sheriff; s Office
Harrison County Sheriff's Office
Hinton Police Department

Huntington Police Department
Hurricane Police Department
Jackson County Sheriff's Department
Jackson County Sheriff's Department
Jackson County Sheriff's Department
Jefferson County Sheriff's Office
Jefferson County Sheriff's Office
Kanawha County Sheriff's Office
Kanawha County Sheriff's Office
Kanawha County Sheriff's Office
Kenova Department Of Public Safety

Approved Registration with Collection Sites Report

Site Name

Mace's Pharmacy

Shop N Save

Kroger

Raleigh County Commission On Aging
Martinsburg Walmart

South Berkeley Volunteer Fire Department
Spring Mills Walmart

Bluefield Police Deparment

Boone County Sheriff's Office

John Slack Park

Braxton Co Court House

Bridgeport Police Department

Brooke County Courthouse

Buffalo Volunteer Fire Department
Calhoun Committee On Aging
Foodland

Walgreens Drugstore

Clarksburg Police Department

Clay County Court House

Doddridge County Senior Citizen Center
Community Building

Fairmont Police Department

Walmart

Petersburg Volunteer Fire Co. Bldg
Greenbrier County Sheriff's Department
Greenbrier County Sheriff's Department
Hampshire County Health Department
Hancock County Sheriff's Office
Mathias Baker Volunteer Rescue Squad
Law Enforcement Office

Kroger

Douglass Center

Hurricane Municipal Building

Big Lots

Kenna Volunteer Fire Department
Ripley City Hall

Jefferson County Sheriff

Walmart Shopping Center

Kanawha County Sheriff's Office
Kanawha County Sheriff's Office
Kanawha County Sheriff's Office
Kenova Volunteer Fire Department

City

Philippi
Belington
Beckley
Beckley
Martinsburg
Inwood
Martinsburg
Bluefield
Madison
Racine
Sutton
Bridgeport
Wellsburg
Buffalo
Grantsville
Charleston
Charleston
Clarksburg
Clay

West Union
Eleanor
Fairmont
Grafton
Petersburg
Lewisburg
Rupert
Augusta
New Cumberland
Baker
Nutter Fort
Hinton
Huntington
Hurricane
Ravenswood
Kenna
Ripley
Kearneysville
Charles Town
Saint Albans
Cabin Creek
Sissonville
Kenova

County
Barbour
Barbour
Raleigh
Raleigh
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Mercer
Boone
Boone
Braxton
Harrison
Brooke
Putnam
Calhoun
Kanawha
Kanawha
Harrison
Clay
Doddridge
Putnam
Marion
Taylor
Grant
Greenbrier
Greenbrier
Hampshire
Hancock
Hardy
Harrison
Summers
Cabell
Putnam
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Kanawha
Kanawha
Kanawha
Wayne

State
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV

Pounds

9.3
9i3
49.5
49.5
80
80
80
30
18

5

40
937
7.5
1385
48.5
16
16
33.5
6
22.5
245
82.2
0
816
86.5
5
27.5
56

0
24.8
24
87
200
66
13
9N
100
100

127
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Lewis County Sheriff

Logan County Sheriff's Department
Lumberport Police Department
Marshall County Sheriff's Office
Marshall County Sheriff's Office
Mcdowell County Sheriff Department
Mercer County Sheriff Office

Milton Police Department

Mineral County Sheriff's Office

Mingo County Sheriff's Department
Monongalia County Sheriff's Office
Monongalia County Sheriff's Office
Moorefield Police Department
Moorefield Police Department
Morgan County Sheriff's Office
Morgan County Sheriff's Office
Morgantown Police Department
Morgantown Police Department
Moundsville Police Department

New Martinsville Police Department
Nicholas County Sheriff's Department
Nicholas County Sheriff's Department
Ohio County Sheriff's Department
Pendleton County Sheriff's Office
Pleasants County Sheriff

Poca Police Department

Preston County Sheriff's Department
Preston County Sheriff's Department
Preston County Sheriff's Department
Preston County Sheriff's Department
Randolph County Sheriff's Office
Ritchie County Sheriff's Office
Ritchie County Sheriff's Office
Ritchie County Sheriff's Office
Roane County Sheriff's Department
Sheriff Of Pocahontas County
Sheriff's Office Of Tucker County
Shinnston Police Department

St. Albans Police Department
Taylor County Sheriff Department
Taylor County Sheriff Department
Tyler County Sheriff's Office

Upshur County Sheriffs Office

Approved Registration with Collection Sites Report

Court Street

Wal-mart Super Center
Lumberport Police Department
Cameron City Police Department
Marshall County Sheriff's Office
Walmart

Community Connections

Milton Pre-k School

Mineral County Detention Center

West Virginia State Police Detachment

Monongalia County Sheriff's Office
Pierpont Landing Pharmacy
Moorefield Police Dept/town Office
Pilgrim's Pride Factory

Morgan County Health Department
Paw Paw Town Hall

Kroger

Kroger

Cvs Pharmacy

New Martinsville Police Department
Gauley River Pharmacy
Summersville Wal-mart Supercenter
Clearview Volunteer Fire Department
Pendleton County Sheriff's Office
Phillips Pharmacy

Poca Police Department
Ebenezer Baptist Church

North Preston Senior Center
Preston County Sheriffs Dept.
Terra Alta City Hall

Davis Health Plus

Hometown Pharmacy

Pennsboro Family Pharmacy

Rite Aid Pharmacy

Roane County Courthouse
Prevention Coalition

Community Care Pharmacy
Shinnston Police Department

Rite Aid Pharmacy

4t Arena

Flemington Fire Department

Middlebourne Volunteer Fire Department

Tri- County Pharmacy

Weston
Logan
Lumberport
Cameron
Moundsville
Kimball
Princeton
Milton

Keyser
Williamson
Morgantown
Morgantown
Moorefield
Moorefield
Berkeley Springs
Paw Paw
Morgantown
Morgantown
Moundsville
New Martinsville
Craigsville
Summersville
Warwood
Franklin
Saint Marys
Poca
Independence
Bruceton Mills
Kingwood
Terra Alta
Elkins
Harrisville
Pennsboro
Harrisville
Spencer
Marlinton
Parsons
Shinnston
Saint Albans
Bridgeport
Flemington
Middlebourne
Rock Cave

Lewis
Logan
Harrison
Marshall
Marshall
Mcdowell
Mercer
Cabell
Mineral
Mingo
Monongalia
Monongalia
Hardy
Hardy
Morgan
Morgan
Monongalia
Monongalia
Marshall
Wetzel
Nicholas
Nicholas
Ohio
Pendleton
Pleasants
Putnam
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Randolph
Ritchie
Ritchie
Ritchie
Roane
Pocahontas
Tucker
Harrison
Kanawha
Harrison
Taylor
Tyler
Upshur

A%
WV
WV
WV
WV
A%
WV
wvVv
WV
WV
wv
wVv
WV
WV
wv
wv
wvVv
WV
wvVv
wvVv
wv
AY
LAY
WV
AY
WV
WV
WV
WV
wvVv
WV
wvVv
WV
LAY
WV
LAY
LAY
WV
WV
wvVv
A
wv
WV

43.1

18.5

72
27
27
275
10.5
34
40
6.7

20
20
90.5
555
121

14
18
50.5
65.5
19
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.4
81.5
13.5
19
10.5
58

35.1
5.6
22:5
14
14

20.5
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Upshur County Sheriffs Office
Wardensville Police Department
Webster County Sheriff's Office
Weirton Police Department
West Virginia State Police

West Virginia State Police

West Virginia State Police

West Virginia State Police

West Virginia State Police

West Virginia State Police

West Virginia State Police

West Virginia State Police

West Virginia State Police

West Virginia State Police

West Virginia State Police

West Virginia State Police

West Virginia State Police

West Virginia State Police

West Virginia State Police

West Virginia State Police

West Virginia State Police

West Virginia State Police

West Virginia State Police

West Virginia State Police

West Virginia State Police
Wetzel County Sheriff's Office
Wetzel County Sheriff's Office
Wheeling Police Department
Wirt County Sheriff's Department
Wood County Sheriff's Office
Wood County Sheriff's Office
Wood County Sheriff's Office
Wood County Sheriff's Office
Wood County Sheriff's Office
Wood County Sheriff's Office
Wood County Sheriff's Office
Wood County Sheriff's Office
Wyoming County Sheriffs Department
Wyoming County Sheriffs Department
Wyoming County Sheriffs Department

Approved Registration with Collection Sites Report

Upshur County Sheriff's Office

Town Hall

Webster County Sheriff's Office

Tri-state Pharmacy

West Virginia State Police
West Virginia State Police
West Virginia State Police
West Virginia State Police
West Virginia State Police
West Virginia State Police
West Virginia State Police
West Virginia State Police
West Virginia State Police
West Virginia State Police
West Virginia State Police
West Virginia State Police
West Virginia State Police
West Virginia State Police
West Virginia State Police
West Virginia State Police
West Virginia State Police
West Virginia State Police
West Virginia State Police
West Virginia State Police
West Virginia State Police
New Martinsville Fire Dept
Norris Pharmacy

I-70 Washington Avenue Exit

Courthouse

Camden Clark Memorial Hospital

Lubeck Fire Department

Mineralwells Fire Department

Parkersburg City Park
Vienna Fire Department
Waverly Fire Department

Williamstown Fire Department
Wood Co. Sheriff Tax Office

Magic Mart Parking Lot
Rite Aid Parking Lot
Rite Aid Parking Lot

Buckhannon
Wardensville
Webster Springs
Weirton
Glenville
South Charleston
Parkersburg
Buckeye
Elkins
Romney
Kearneysville
Wheeling
Moundsville
Morgantown
Bridgeport
Parsons
Princeton
Lewisburg
Oak Hill
Beckley
Hamlin
Huntington
Logan
Spencer
Winfield

New Martinsville
Pine Grove
Wheeling
Elizabeth
Parkersburg
Parkersburg
Mineral Wells
Parkersburg
Vienna
Waverly
Williamstown
Parkersburg
Oceana
Mullens
Pineville

Upshur
Hardy
Webster
Hancock
Gilmer
Kanawha
Wood
Pocahontas
Randolph
Hampshire
Jefferson
Ohio
Marshall
Monongalia
Harrison
Tucker
Mercer
Greenbrier
Fayette
Raleigh
Lincoln
Cabell
Logan
Roane
Putnam
Wetzel
Wetzel
Ohio

Wirt

Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

AV
WV
WV
wv
\WAY
wv
A%
A%
WV
WV
wv
WV
wv
LAY
Wv
WV
WV
wv
WV
Y
WV
WV
WV
\WAY
AY
WV
WV
A%,
WV
WV
WV
WV
wv
Y
LAY
WV
wv
wv
A%
Wv

20.6
2.7
20
7.5

117.6
14

37

6.7

228.7
4.6

29

23
13
13
181

56.5
11315

163.5
42
115
102
32
168
179
14
23
27
558
55.3
55.4
4795.9
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