Approved Registration with Collection Sites Report

Participant Name

Barbour County Sheriff's Office Barbour County Sheriff's Office **Beckley Police Department Beckley Police Department** Berkeley County Sheriff's Office Berkeley County Sheriff's Office Berkeley County Sheriff's Office **Bluefield Police Department** Boone County Sheriff's Office Boone County Sheriff's Office Braxton Co. Sherri's Office **Bridgeport Police Department** Brooke County Sheriff's Office **Buffalo Police Department** Calhoun County Sheriff's Office **Charleston Police Department Charleston Police Department** Clarksburg Police Department Clay County Sheriff Dept. Doddridge County Sheriff's Department Eleanor Police Department Fairmont Police Department Grafton Police Department Grant County Sheriff's Department Greenbrier County Sheriff's Department Greenbrier County Sheriff's Department Hampshire County Sheriff's Office Hancock County Sheriff's Office Hardy County Sheriff; s Office Harrison County Sheriff's Office Hinton Police Department Huntington Police Department Hurricane Police Department Jackson County Sheriff's Department Jackson County Sheriff's Department Jackson County Sheriff's Department Jefferson County Sheriff's Office Jefferson County Sheriff's Office Kanawha County Sheriff's Office Kanawha County Sheriff's Office Kanawha County Sheriff's Office Kenova Department Of Public Safety

Site Name	City	County	State	Pounds
Mace's Pharmacy	Philippi	Barbour	WV	9.3
Shop N Save	Belington	Barbour	WV	9.3
Kroger	Beckley	Raleigh	WV	49.5
Raleigh County Commission On Aging	Beckley	Raleigh	WV	49.5
Martinsburg Walmart	Martinsburg	Berkeley	WV	80
South Berkeley Volunteer Fire Department	Inwood	Berkeley	WV	80
Spring Mills Walmart	Martinsburg	Berkeley	WV	80
Bluefield Police Deparment	Bluefield	Mercer	WV	30
Boone County Sheriff's Office	Madison	Boone	WV	18
John Slack Park	Racine	Boone	WV	5
Braxton Co Court House	Sutton	Braxton	WV	40
Bridgeport Police Department	Bridgeport	Harrison	WV	93.7
Brooke County Courthouse	Wellsburg	Brooke	WV	7.5
Buffalo Volunteer Fire Department	Buffalo	Putnam	WV	13.5
Calhoun Committee On Aging	Grantsville	Calhoun	WV	48.5
Foodland	Charleston	Kanawha	WV	16
Walgreens Drugstore	Charleston	Kanawha	WV	16
Clarksburg Police Department	Clarksburg	Harrison	WV	33.5
Clay County Court House	Clay	Clay	WV	6
Doddridge County Senior Citizen Center	West Union	Doddridge	WV	22.5
Community Building	Eleanor	Putnam	WV	24.5
Fairmont Police Department	Fairmont	Marion	WV	82.2
Walmart	Grafton	Taylor	WV	0
Petersburg Volunteer Fire Co. Bldg	Petersburg	Grant	WV	3.6
Greenbrier County Sheriff's Department	Lewisburg	Greenbrier	WV	86.5
Greenbrier County Sheriff's Department	Rupert	Greenbrier	WV	5
Hampshire County Health Department	Augusta	Hampshire	WV	27.5
Hancock County Sheriff's Office	New Cumberland	Hancock	WV	56
Mathias Baker Volunteer Rescue Squad	Baker	Hardy	WV	0
Law Enforcement Office	Nutter Fort	Harrison	WV	24.8
Kroger	Hinton	Summers	WV	24
Douglass Center	Huntington	Cabell	WV	87
Hurricane Municipal Building	Hurricane	Putnam	WV	200
Big Lots	Ravenswood	Jackson	WV	66
Kenna Volunteer Fire Department	Kenna	Jackson	WV	13
Ripley City Hall	Ripley	Jackson	WV	91
Jefferson County Sheriff	Kearneysville	Jefferson	WV	100
Walmart Shopping Center	Charles Town	Jefferson	WV	100
Kanawha County Sheriff's Office	Saint Albans	Kanawha	WV	8
Kanawha County Sheriff's Office	Cabin Creek	Kanawha	WV	8
Kanawha County Sheriff's Office	Sissonville	Kanawha	WV	8
Kenova Volunteer Fire Department	Kenova	Wayne	WV	127

Approved Registration with Collection Sites Report

Lewis County Sheriff Logan County Sheriff's Department Lumberport Police Department Marshall County Sheriff's Office Marshall County Sheriff's Office Mcdowell County Sheriff Department Mercer County Sheriff Office Milton Police Department Mineral County Sheriff's Office Mingo County Sheriff's Department Monongalia County Sheriff's Office Monongalia County Sheriff's Office Moorefield Police Department Moorefield Police Department Morgan County Sheriff's Office Morgan County Sheriff's Office Morgantown Police Department Morgantown Police Department Moundsville Police Department New Martinsville Police Department Nicholas County Sheriff's Department Nicholas County Sheriff's Department Ohio County Sheriff's Department Pendleton County Sheriff's Office Pleasants County Sheriff Poca Police Department Preston County Sheriff's Department Preston County Sheriff's Department Preston County Sheriff's Department Preston County Sheriff's Department Randolph County Sheriff's Office Ritchie County Sheriff's Office Ritchie County Sheriff's Office Ritchie County Sheriff's Office Roane County Sheriff's Department Sheriff Of Pocahontas County Sheriff's Office Of Tucker County Shinnston Police Department St. Albans Police Department Taylor County Sheriff Department Taylor County Sheriff Department Tyler County Sheriff's Office Upshur County Sheriffs Office

Court Street	Weston	Lewis	WV	43.1
Wal-mart Super Center	Logan	Logan	WV	9
Lumberport Police Department	Lumberport	Harrison	WV	18.5
Cameron City Police Department	Cameron	Marshall	WV	4
Marshall County Sheriff's Office	Moundsville	Marshall	WV	6
Walmart	Kimball	Mcdowell	WV	72
Community Connections	Princeton	Mercer	WV	27
Milton Pre-k School	Milton	Cabell	WV	27
Mineral County Detention Center	Keyser	Mineral	WV	27.5
West Virginia State Police Detachment	Williamson	Mingo	WV	10.5
Monongalia County Sheriff's Office	Morgantown	Monongalia	WV	34
Pierpont Landing Pharmacy	Morgantown	Monongalia	WV	40
Moorefield Police Dept/town Office	Moorefield	Hardy	WV	6.7
Pilgrim's Pride Factory	Moorefield	Hardy	WV	0
Morgan County Health Department	Berkeley Springs	Morgan	WV	20
Paw Paw Town Hall	Paw Paw	Morgan	WV	20
Kroger	Morgantown	Monongalia	WV	90.5
Kroger	Morgantown	Monongalia	WV	55.5
Cvs Pharmacy	Moundsville	Marshall	WV	121
New Martinsville Police Department	New Martinsville	Wetzel	WV	0
Gauley River Pharmacy	Craigsville	Nicholas	WV	3
Summersville Wal-mart Supercenter	Summersville	Nicholas	WV	14
Clearview Volunteer Fire Department	Warwood	Ohio	WV	18
Pendleton County Sheriff's Office	Franklin	Pendleton	WV	50.5
Phillips Pharmacy	Saint Marys	Pleasants	WV	65.5
Poca Police Department	Poca	Putnam	WV	19
Ebenezer Baptist Church	Independence	Preston	WV	5.4
North Preston Senior Center	Bruceton Mills	Preston	WV	5.4
Preston County Sheriffs Dept.	Kingwood	Preston	WV	5.4
Terra Alta City Hall	Terra Alta	Preston	WV	5.4
Davis Health Plus	Elkins	Randolph	WV	81.5
Hometown Pharmacy	Harrisville	Ritchie	WV	13.5
Pennsboro Family Pharmacy	Pennsboro	Ritchie	WV	19
Rite Aid Pharmacy	Harrisville	Ritchie	WV	10.5
Roane County Courthouse	Spencer	Roane	WV	58
Prevention Coalition	Marlinton	Pocahontas	WV	5
Community Care Pharmacy	Parsons	Tucker	WV	35.1
Shinnston Police Department	Shinnston	Harrison	WV	5.6
Rite Aid Pharmacy	Saint Albans	Kanawha	WV	22.5
4t Arena	Bridgeport	Harrison	WV	14
Flemington Fire Department	Flemington	Taylor	WV	14
Middlebourne Volunteer Fire Department	Middlebourne	Tyler	WV	0
Tri- County Pharmacy	Rock Cave	Upshur	WV	20.5

Upshur County Sheriffs Office Wardensville Police Department Webster County Sheriff's Office Weirton Police Department West Virginia State Police Wetzel County Sheriff's Office Wetzel County Sheriff's Office Wheeling Police Department Wirt County Sheriff's Department Wood County Sheriff's Office Wyoming County Sheriffs Department Wyoming County Sheriffs Department Wyoming County Sheriffs Department Upshur County Sheriff's Office Town Hall Webster County Sheriff's Office Tri-state Pharmacy West Virginia State Police New Martinsville Fire Dept Norris Pharmacy I-70 Washington Avenue Exit Courthouse Camden Clark Memorial Hospital Lubeck Fire Department Mineralwells Fire Department Parkersburg City Park Vienna Fire Department Waverly Fire Department Williamstown Fire Department Wood Co. Sheriff Tax Office Magic Mart Parking Lot Rite Aid Parking Lot Rite Aid Parking Lot

Buckhannon	Upshur	WV	20.6
Wardensville	Hardy	WV	2.7
Webster Springs	Webster	WV	20
Weirton	Hancock	WV	7.5
Glenville	Gilmer	WV	0
South Charleston	Kanawha	WV	117.6
Parkersburg	Wood	WV	14
Buckeye	Pocahontas	WV	0
Elkins	Randolph	WV	37
Romney	Hampshire	WV	0
Kearneysville	Jefferson	WV	6.7
Wheeling	Ohio	WV	0.7
Moundsville	Marshall	ŴV	0
Morgantown	Monongalia	WV	223.7
Bridgeport	Harrison	WV	4.6
Parsons	Tucker	ŴV	4.0
Princeton	Mercer	ŴV	29
Lewisburg	Greenbrier	ŴV	0
Oak Hill	Fayette	ŴV	23
Beckley	Raleigh	ŴV	13
Hamlin	Lincoln	ŴV	13
Huntington	Cabell	ŴV	181
Logan	Logan	ŴV	0
Spencer	Roane	ŴV	2
Winfield	Putnam	ŴV	56.5
New Martinsville	Wetzel	WV	19.5
Pine Grove	Wetzel	ŴV	0
Wheeling	Ohio	ŴV	163.5
Elizabeth	Wirt	ŴV	42
Parkersburg	Wood	ŴV	115
Parkersburg	Wood	ŴV	102
Mineral Wells	Wood	ŴV	32
Parkersburg	Wood	ŴV	168
Vienna	Wood	ŴV	179
Waverly	Wood	ŴV	14
Williamstown	Wood	ŴV	23
Parkersburg	Wood	ŴV	23
Oceana	Wyoming	ŴV	55.3
Mullens	Wyoming	ŴV	55.3
Pineville	Wyoming	ŴV	55.3 55.4
ino vilo	vvyonnig	VVV	55.4

4795.9